
Pamlico  Sailing  Club

FONT COLOR WHITE --------->

Race Committee:

Fall  Series - 2010 Joe Miller  &  Charles Price

Race: Race 10  11/06/10
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Detail Race Results TOT 2 <---System
 0  

RACE  /  HEAT  INFO: COURSE  INFO: SAILING  CONDITIONS: Spinnaker
Race Name: Start Time: (24 hr) Course: Miles: Wind: Direction/Speed: TCF Wind: Div -S/NS

Race 10  11/06/10   S/NS13:00:00 R-X-C-7-9 7.200 ----------> 332º at 08mph Normal
Class: Heat: Start Line: Latitude: Longitude: Waves: Weather: 1st  Place

S SNS - ALL BOATS ----------> N 35º27'700” N 73º53'990” 0 - 1 Foot Mostly Sunny Rocket J

 Race Finish Finish Elapsed Handicap    /    Corrected Timing Corrected Place Race  Differential

Sail #: Boat Name: Skipper: Class: Race  -  Date - No.  Status Order Time Time Method   -2 Wind TCF Factor Minutes Time Order Points Place Time
10 524 * 524 Rocket J Boyles S Race 10  11/06/10 R 1 13:55:50 0:55:50 TOT Normal 0.94 - 0:03:19 0:52:31 1 0.75 0:00:00
10 34060 34060The Edge Baldridge S Race 10  11/06/10 R 2 13:57:16 0:57:16 TOT Normal 0.96 - 0:02:27 0:54:49 2 2 0:02:18
10 33034 33034Esso Bee Miller, G. S Race 10  11/06/10 R 4 14:01:50 1:01:50 TOT Normal 0.9 - 0:06:05 0:55:45 3 3 0:00:56
10 1034 1034 22 Caliber Luben S Race 10  11/06/10 R 5 14:02:57 1:02:57 TOT Normal 0.89 - 0:06:54 0:56:03 4 4 0:00:18
10 318 318 Green Boat Renner S Race 10  11/06/10 R 6 14:03:39 1:03:39 TOT Normal 0.89 - 0:06:59 0:56:40 5 5 0:00:37
10 L26 L26 Eracer Kennard S Race 10  11/06/10 R 7 14:05:22 1:05:22 TOT Normal 0.9 - 0:06:26 0:58:56 6 6 0:02:16
10 50714 50714Tom Tom Taxi Price, W. S Race 10  11/06/10 R 3 14:00:31 1:00:31 TOT Normal 1.04 + 0:02:07 1:02:38 7 7 0:03:42
10 2368 2368 Illusion Henries S Race 10  11/06/10 R 8 14:11:17 1:11:17 TOT Normal 0.91 - 0:06:45 1:04:32 8 8 0:01:54
10 F27 F27 Tri Tri Again Smith, J. S Race 10  11/06/10 R 9 14:12:38 1:12:38 TOT Normal 1.07 + 0:05:09 1:17:47 9 9 0:13:15
10 41159 41159Jonathon Phelps S Race 10  11/06/10 DNS        11 11  
10 534 534 Willpower Henley S Race 10  11/06/10 DNS        11 11  
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RACE / HEAT  INFO: COURSE  INFO: SAILING  CONDITIONS: Non-Spinnaker
Race Name: Start Time  (24 hr) Course: Miles: Direction/Speed: TCF Wind: Div -S/NS

Race 10  11/06/10   S/NS13:00:00 R-X-C-7-9 7.200 332º at 08mph Normal
Class: Heat: Start Line: Latitude: Longitude: Waves: Weather: 1st  Place
NS SNS - ALL BOATS ----------> N 35º27'700” N 73º53'990” 0 - 1 Foot Mostly Sunny Marimba

 Race Finish Finish Elapsed Handicap    /    Corrected Timing Corrected Place Race  Differential

Sail #: Boat Name: Skipper: Class: Race  -  Date - No.  Status Order Time Time Method   -2 Wind TCF Factor Minutes Time Order Points Place Time
10 M32 * M32 Marimba Burgwardt NS Race 10  11/06/10 DNS        1 0.75
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 Race Finish Finish Elapsed Handicap    /    Corrected Timing Corrected Place Race  Differential

Sail #: Boat Name: Skipper: Class: Race  -  Date - No.  Status Order Time Time Method   -2 Wind TCF Factor Minutes Time Order Points Place Time

                
  **               


	Race 10

